SUNSHINE LED
Flood | Area | Security | Car Park | Sports | Aquarium
• 1-10v Dimming (optional)
• DALI 2 (optional)
• 5000—10000 kelvin options
• 30, 60, 90, T3 Lens Options
• Intelligent Controls: Combined Microwave & PIR
Features & Functions

WEIGHT DEPENDENT
U BRACKET
MULTIPLE LENGTHS AVAILABLE
130MM
427MM
POLE MOUNTED
OPTIONAL SENSOR
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
LUMENS
(LM)
WATTS
(W)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
SUNSHINE
SH1 SUNSHINE1-60W-5000K 9668 60 161
SH2 SUNSHINE2-120W-5000K 19973 120 166
SH3 SUNSHINE3-180W-5000K 29960 180 166
SH4 SUNSHINE4-240W-5000K 41770 240 174
SH5 SUNSHINE5-300W-5000K 50711 300 169
BESPOKE OPTIONS FOR SUNSHINE 10—16 PLEASE CONTACT US
DIMMING
STD STANDARD 0-10V DIMMING
DALI DALI DIMMING